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AC5FDE5E3F612B59852563A300582E33
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Christina Mays/O=ARRB

09/12/1996

12:03:35 PM

09/12/1996

12:03:10 PM

Tickets

The tickets have been returned.
Record
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